:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10635381

Dec 17, 2024 - 15:18 (UTC)

In epoch 332,355 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1263966 - 0.019283755 ETH®
75.96 USD

2 1263967 - 0.019276512 ETH®
75.93 USD

3 1263968 - 0.019300915 ETH&®
76.02 USD

4 1263969 - 0.019244049 ETH®
75.80 USD

S 1263970 - 0.019287712 ETH®
75.97 USD

6 1263971 - 0.019266054 ETH®
75.89 USD

7 1263972 - 0.019238692 ETH®
75.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10635381
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/332355
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263966
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263967
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263968
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263969
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263970
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263971
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263972

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1263973

1263974

1263975

1263976

1263977

1263978

1263979

1263980

1263981

Validator Id

93793

Amount

0.019152734
75.44 USD

0.019254363
75.84 USD

0.019214911
75.69 USD

0.019242790
75.80 USD

0.019315799
76.08 USD

0.019267220
75.89 USD

0.019195585
75.61 USD

0.019290846
75.99 USD

0.019280609
75.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.046042797

181.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263973
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263974
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263975
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263976
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263977
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263978
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263979
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263980
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1263981
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/93793

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



