

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 05:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10635381

DATE & TIME Dec 17, 2024 · 15:18 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 332,355 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1263966</u>	- 0.019283755 ETH � 75.96 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1263967</u>	- 0.019276512 ETH � 75.93 USD
<u>3</u>	1263968	- 0.019300915 ETH � 76.02 USD
4	1263969	- 0.019244049 ETH � 75.80 USD
<u>5</u>	1263970	- 0.019287712 ETH � 75.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1263971</u>	- 0.019266054 ETH � 75.89 USD
<u>7</u>	1263972	- 0.019238692 ETH � 75.78 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1263973	- 0.019152734 ETH � 75.44 USD
9	1263974	- 0.019254363 ETH � 75.84 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1263975</u>	- 0.019214911 ETH � 75.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1263976</u>	- 0.019242790 ETH � 75.80 USD
<u>12</u>	1263977	- 0.019315799 ETH � 76.08 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1263978</u>	- 0.019267220 ETH � 75.89 USD
<u>14</u>	1263979	- 0.019195585 ETH � 75.61 USD
<u>15</u>	1263980	- 0.019290846 ETH � 75.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1263981</u>	- 0.019280609 ETH � 75.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	93793	+ 0.046042797 ETH � 181.37 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.